ATLANTIS

infinite headwear

Where to customize
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Print
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Heat transfer

Front
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10x3

7x3

Back
6x4
8x25

6x4

Closure

6x1,2

Right
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6x2
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ARMY
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The style and the military shape of the ARMY cap in 100% ribstop cotton perfectly suit
different worlds: from the outdoor to sport clubs and hunting.

Technical accessories

Composition

Visor

Sweatband

Eyelets

Closure

Lining

Size

Packing

Custom code

Made in

Main Fabric: 100% Cotton ribstop - Lining: 79% Polyester 21% Cotton
- 180 gsm

Curved/ 4 rows/ Trim on Bill

Sweatband self fabric with 4 stitching (closed on back)

4 Metal brass eyelets 2 on each side

Hook-and-loopclosure

Full lining

One size fits all

24 x 144

6505.00.30

China
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KHAKI DARK-GREY BLACK NAVY

HAT: 16-1106 / 7530-C HAT: 18-3907 / 425-C HAT: 19-4005 / BLACK-C HAT: 19-4010/ 433-C

ATLANTIS

nfinite headwear

Technical Size (cm)

0.7
7.0
6.5
18.2
17.5
2.2
7.5
2.0
4.7
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Color variants ( TPX / Pantone)



